

BID TABULATION

PROJECT NAME: Scandia Rd NW Culvert Replacement
 CRP NO: 1630
 BID OPENING DATE: December 6, 2022 @ 11:00 AM



NO.	COST CODE	ITEM	QTY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9	
					UNIT COST	AMOUNT	Mike McClung Construction Co.		Port Madison Enterprises		RV Associates, Inc.		Tucci & Sons Inc		Active Construction Inc		Northwest Cascade, Inc.		KR Homes LLC		Nordland Construction NW		Marwood General Construction	
							Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	01-04-7728	MINOR CHANGE	15000	CALC	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,000.00
2	01-07-0010KC	PROTECTION & SUPPORT OF EXISTING UTILITIES	1	L.S.	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 14,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 7,450.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,996.00	\$ 3,996.00
3	01-07-7725	REIMBURSEMENT FOR THIRD PARTY DAMAGE	5	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10,851.00	\$ 54,255.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 5.00
4	01-07-7736	SPCC PLAN	1	L.S.	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 810.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 666.00	\$ 666.00
5	01-09-0001	MOBILIZATION	1	L.S.	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 23,250.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 58,342.00	\$ 58,342.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 34,500.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 7,937.00	\$ 7,937.00
6	01-10-6971	PROJECT TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	L.S.	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 26,030.00	\$ 26,030.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$ 56,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 39,221.00	\$ 39,221.00
7	01-10-6982	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS CLASS A	200	S.F.	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 19.50	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 17.45	\$ 3,490.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 37.50	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 48.26	\$ 9,652.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 26.59	\$ 5,318.00
8	02-01-0035	CLEARING AND GRUBBING (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,980.00	\$ 22,980.00	\$ 3,323.00	\$ 3,323.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 7,600.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 21,562.00	\$ 21,562.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 10,690.00	\$ 10,690.00
9	02-02-0050	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES AND OBSTRUCTIONS	1	L.S.	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 3,235.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 32,512.00	\$ 32,512.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 301,410.00	\$ 301,410.00
10	02-02-0079KC	SAW CUT ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT	40	L.F.	\$ 10.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 14.30	\$ 572.00	\$ 17.65	\$ 706.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 560.00	\$ 22.50	\$ 900.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 96.40	\$ 3,856.00	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 33.30	\$ 1,332.00
11	02-02-0120KC	REMOVING ASPHALT CONC. PAVEMENT	107	S.Y.	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,712.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,354.00	\$ 29.46	\$ 3,152.22	\$ 23.00	\$ 2,461.00	\$ 26.00	\$ 2,782.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 2,140.00	\$ 115.43	\$ 12,351.01	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,675.00	\$ 35.93	\$ 3,844.51
12	02-03-0350	UNSUITABLE FOUNDATION EXCAVATION INCL. HAUL	30	C.Y.	\$ 131.00	\$ 3,930.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 3,090.00	\$ 156.95	\$ 4,708.50	\$ 60.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 2,160.00	\$ 143.00	\$ 4,290.00	\$ 120.83	\$ 3,624.90	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 93.60	\$ 2,808.00
13	02-07-7018	WATER	5	MGAL	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 925.00	\$ 512.00	\$ 2,560.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 1,450.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,842.00	\$ 54,210.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 99.80	\$ 499.00
14	02-09-4013	SHORING OR EXTRA EXCAVATION CL. A	1	L.S.	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 57,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,450.00	\$ 25,450.00	\$ 10,686.00	\$ 10,686.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 12,100.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 23,242.00	\$ 23,242.00
15	02-11-7490	TRIMMING AND CLEANUP	1	L.S.	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 12,920.00	\$ 2,919.00	\$ 2,919.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 16,512.00	\$ 16,512.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 3,597.00	\$ 3,597.00
16	04-04-5120	CRUSHED SURFACING TOP COURSE (TON)	20	TON	\$ 155.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 80.45	\$ 1,609.00	\$ 94.20	\$ 1,884.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 145.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 292.50	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 176.15	\$ 3,523.00
17	05-04-5767KC	HMA CL. 1/2 IN. PG 58H-22	30	TON	\$ 305.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 536.53	\$ 16,095.90	\$ 544.95	\$ 16,348.50	\$ 240.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 425.00	\$ 12,750.00	\$ 592.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 732.70	\$ 21,981.00
18	06-08-4455	WATERPROOF MEMBRANE	40	S.Y.	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 104.50	\$ 4,180.00	\$ 52.20	\$ 2,088.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 407.13	\$ 16,285.20	\$ 450.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 55.40	\$ 2,216.00
19	06-20-4335KC	CONTRACTOR DESIGNED BURIED STRUCTURE	1	L.S.	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 229,745.00	\$ 229,745.00	\$ 301,664.00	\$ 301,664.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 300,000.00	\$ 203,000.00	\$ 203,000.00	\$ 294,000.00	\$ 294,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 156,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 350,000.00	\$ 301,410.00	\$ 301,410.00
20	07-08-7715KC	FORCE ACCOUNT POT-HOLE UTILITY CROSSING	2000	EST.	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,000.00
21	08-01-6490KC	EROSION/WATER POLLUTION CONTROL (L.S.)	1	L.S.	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,550.50	\$ 14,550.50	\$ 5,354.00	\$ 5,354.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 16,542.00	\$ 16,542.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 12,342.00	\$ 12,342.00
22	08-02-SP01	SEEDING AND MULCHING	25	S.Y.	\$ 5.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 875.00	\$ 57.00	\$ 1,425.00	\$ 180.92	\$ 4,523.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 66.60	\$ 1,665.00
23	08-15-1086KC	QUARRY SPALLS (TON)	10	TON	\$ 165.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 101.55	\$ 1,015.50	\$ 157.00	\$ 1,570.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 122.50	\$ 1,225.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 738.00	\$ 7,380.00
24	08-15-1093KC	STREAMBED SEDIMENT (TON)	111	TON	\$ 90.00	\$ 9,990.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,880.00	\$ 96.55	\$ 10,717.05	\$ 96.00	\$ 10,656.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 17,760.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 12,099.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 11,100.00	\$ 151.35	\$ 16,799.85	\$ 150.00	\$ 16,650.00	\$ 157.58	\$ 17,491.38
25	08-29-SP02	LARGE WOODY DEBRIS	1	EA	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 4,975.00	\$ 4,975.00	\$ 1,407.00	\$ 1,407.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 3,650.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 3,458.00	\$ 3,458.00
26	08-30-3075KC	TEMPORARY STREAM DIVERSION	1	L.S.	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 17,087.00	\$ 17,087.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 32,500.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 14,503.00	\$ 14,503.00
Total Contract Cost					\$455,062.00	\$ 461,740.00	\$ 462,168.95	\$ 462,343.22	\$ 467,086.00	\$ 476,476.00	\$ 587,587.00	\$ 605,059.96	\$ 696,680.00	\$ 807,534.89										